
2022 - 2023 Racing Calendar (Subject to change - Pending approval from the NMRC) Barn area opens: December 14, 2022

Sunland Derby Sunday, March 26, 2023 Track opens for training: December 16, 2022

THE SHUE FLY (QH) (RG 2) NM BRED $125,000 added 400 yards

Nominations Close: Tuesday 11/01/22 $950.00 NEW MEXICAN SPRING FUTURITY (RG2) NM BREDRG2) $175,000 added 300 yards

ENTRY Saturday 12/31/22 $1,000.00 Nominations Close: Thursday 12/15/22 600.00$         

Supplement Entry Saturday 12/31/22 $10,000.00 SUST. PYMT. Wednesday 02/01/23 800.00$         

TRIALS Saturday 01/07/23 Supplement payment Wednesday 02/01/23 2,500.00$      (plus entry fee)

FINAL Saturday 01/28/23 ENTRY Friday 03/03/23 1,000.00$      or to supp: 12,500.00$       

TOTAL PAYMENTS $1,950.00 TRIALS Friday 03/10/23

FINALS Saturday 04/01/23

WEST TEXAS DERBY (QH) (G3) $65,000 added 400 yards TOTAL PAYMENTS $2,400.00

Nominations Close: Tuesday 11/15/22 $600

Supplement Thursday 12/15/22 $3,000 (plus entry fees)

ENTRY Saturday 01/28/23 800.00$         or to supp: 6,000.00$        

TRIALS Saturday 02/04/23 WEST TEXAS MATURITY (QH) (G3) $65,000 added 400 yards

FINALS Saturday 02/25/23 Nominations Close: Sunday 01/15/23 675.00$         

TOTAL PAYMENTS $1,400.00 ENTRY Saturday 02/25/23 750.00$         or to supp: 3,000.00$         

TRIALS Saturday 03/04/23

WEST TEXAS FUTURITY (QH) (G2) $100,000 added 300 yards FINALS Saturday 03/25/23

Nominations Close: Thursday 12/01/22 400.00$         TOTAL PAYMENTS $1,425.00

SUST. PYMT. Monday 01/30/23 600.00$         

Supplement Payment Monday 01/30/23 2,500.00$      (plus entry fee)

ENTRY Saturday 03/04/23 850.00$         or to supp: 10,000.00$      

TRIALS Saturday 03/11/23

FINALS Saturday 04/01/23

TOTAL PAYMENTS $1,850.00

2022 - 2023 NOMINATIONS CALENDAR

Sunland Park, New Mexico 88063

575-874-5205

1200 Futurity Drive 


